

J.O. Code No-WB 00807
Addl. Sessions Judge,Raghunathpur
CNR NO- WBPU 05-000260 -2025
Sessions Case no.48 of 2025

20.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on c.b., and consideration of charge and appearance of Ld. APP..

All the accused persons are present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer for the defence.

Ld. A.P.P. (Sunil Majhi) files hazira .

Heard Ld. Defence counsel as well as prosecutio

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

To 10.03.2026 for appearance of the accused persons on c.b., and consideration of charge.

Accused persons must appear on the date fixed.

D/C

A.S.J

Additional Seeions Judge,
Raghunathpur,Purulia